

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 74670719

---

Data publicarii	26.10.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 415,69 RON - 415,69 RON

---

Descriere: DOZA PT 80x80x40 IP55 SCAME 680.003 680.003 Buc 5 4,45 22,25 4,2275 1 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 60 5,11 306,6 58,254 2 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 CX-F16X16A ML 10 1,43 14,3 2,717 3 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 839.44250 Buc 1 16,49 16,49 3,1331 4 DOZA PT 80x80x40 IP55 SCAME 680.003 680.003 Buc 1 4,45 4,45 0,8455 5 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 Buc 200 0,11 22 4,18 6 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 812.376 Buc 2 5,44 10,88 2,0672 7 SCHE F+N 20A 4.5KA EZ9P32620 EZ9P32620 Buc 1 18,72 18,72 3,5568

---